
Outwood Academy Shafton: Key Dates 2023/24

Monday 4 September 2023 INSET Day – Academy closed to students
Tuesday 5 September 2023 INSET Day – Academy closed to students
Wednesday 6 September 2022 Students return: Y7 and Y11 start 08:10 - 08:20
Thursday 7 September 2023 All year groups to return start 08:10 - 08:20
Tuesday 3 October 2023 Year 6 Open Evening
Thursday 12 October 2023 Rise to Level 9 Evening
Thursday 19 October 2023 Key Stage 4 Careers Fair
Friday 27 October 2023 INSET Day – Academy closed to students
Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November 2023 (inclusive) October Half Term
Thursday 9 November 2023 Progress Evening Y7 and Y11
Thursday 7 December 2023 Family Wellbeing Evening 4 - 5pm
Wednesday 13 December 2023 Christmas Concert: 6:30pm
Friday 22 December 2023 INSET Day – Academy closed to students

Monday 25 December - Friday 5 January 2024 (inclusive) Christmas Break
Monday 8 January 2024 Students return: Y7, Y8, Y9, Y10, Y11 08:10 - 08:20
Thursday 18 January 2024 Family Wellbeing Evening 4 - 5pm
Thursday 25 January 2024 SEND Nibble and Natter Evening
Tuesday 6 February 2024 Revision Festival
Monday 12 February - Friday 16 February 2024 (inclusive) February Half Term
Monday 19 February 2024 Students return: Y7, Y8, Y9, Y10, Y11 08:10 - 08:20
Thursday 22 February 2024 Progress Evening: Y8, 9, 10 & 11
Wednesday 6 March 2024 Key Stage 3 World of Work Festival
Thursday March 2024 Family Wellbeing Evening 4 - 5pm
Thursday 14 March 2024 SEND Nibble And Natter Evening
Monday 25 March - Friday 5 April 2024 (inclusive Easter Break
Monday 8 April 2024 Students return: Y7, Y8, Y9, Y10, Y11 08:10 - 08:20
Tuesday 16 April 2024 School Production
Wednesday 17 April 2024 School Production
Monday 6 May 2024 May Day Bank Holiday
Thursday 9 May 2024 Family Wellbeing Evening 4 - 5pm

Thursday 16 May 2024 SEND Nibble And Natter Evening

Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May 2024 (inclusive) Half Term Break
Monday 3 June 2024 Students return: Y7, Y8, Y9, Y10, Y11 08:10 - 08:20
Thursday 6 June 2024 Progress Evening Y7, 8, 9 & 10
Thursday 20 June 2024 Y11 Prom
Friday 21 June 2024 Y11 Prom Breakfast

Week commencing Monday 1 July 2024 Year 6 Transition
Thursday 4 July 2024 Family Wellbeing Evening 4 - 5pm
Saturday 6 July 2024 BikeFest
Week commencing Monday 8 July 2024 Year 9 Graduation
Thursday 11 July 2024 SEND Nibble And Natter Evening
Monday 20 July 2024 INSET Day - Academy closed to students
Tuesday 23 July Academy closed for summer break


